
#30 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Sarah LOESCH SR Purdue 20.88m 68' 6" 20.88 20.57 19.91 20.69 19.87 19.93

2 Abbey KAPITAN JR Notre Dame 20.13m 66' 01 /2 19.25 19.77 19.90 NM 20.13 18.62

3 Rachel TANCZOS SO Notre Dame 20.12m 66' 01 /4 19.70 NM 20.12 20.00 NM 18.79

4 Alexis HILL FR Indiana 19.46m 63' 101 /4 18.79 19.09 19.24 NM NM 19.46

5 Jade GATES SO DePaul 17.24m 56' 63 /4 NM NM 16.85 17.24 16.94 NM

6 Alesis JUNTUNEN FR Notre Dame 15.22m 49' 111 /4 13.82 15.22 14.58 14.21 14.62 14.94

7 Bailey SIMMONS SR Alabama-Hun 14.95m 49' 03 /4 14.95 NM 14.69 NM 14.29 14.55

8 Gloria DEAN JR Indiana Wesl 14.89m 48' 101 /4 13.45 13.42 14.81 NM 13.82 14.89

9 Natalie COTHERMAN SO Indiana Wesl 14.42m 47' 33 /4 13.85 14.24 14.01 14.25 14.42 NM

Lauren CLARK FR Alabama-Hun NM NM NM NM

#29 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Logan KUSKY JR Notre Dame 21.13m 69' 4" 19.93 20.02 20.21 20.21 FOUL 21.13

2 Nick LANE SO Indiana 19.29m 63' 31 /2 19.29 18.72 FOUL 18.72 7.00 18.39

3 John STEFAN SO Notre Dame 16.96m 55' 73 /4 15.89 16.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.81

4 Joseph JEGIER FR Notre Dame 16.02m 52' 63 /4 15.80 15.90 16.02 FOUL FOUL

5 Grayson ZINN FR Notre Dame 14.18m 46' 61 /4 14.02 FOUL 13.97 13.65 FOUL 14.18

6 Matt EICHTEN Unattached 13.90m 45' 71 /4 13.46 13.39 13.90 13.56 FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Khayla DAWSON JR Indiana 17.18m 56' 41 /2 17.18 FOUL 16.65 FOUL 15.95 FOUL

2 Madison POLLARD SO Indiana 16.42m 53' 101 /2 16.11 15.91 16.42 FOUL 15.60 FOUL

3 Rachel TANCZOS SO Notre Dame 15.02m 49' 31 /2 14.71 FOUL 14.63 FOUL 15.02 FOUL

4 Abbey KAPITAN JR Notre Dame 14.51m 47' 71 /4 13.79 13.55 14.17 14.45 14.26 14.51

5 Erin CONNOR SO Michigan 14.21m 46' 71 /2 14.09 13.49 13.94 14.21 FOUL FOUL

6 Emily ELLER SR DePaul 13.78m 45' 21 /2 FOUL 13.47 13.77 FOUL 13.78 FOUL

7 Paige SUTTER SO Indiana Wesl 13.65m 44' 91 /2 12.38 13.21 13.05 13.17 13.10 13.65

8 Alesis JUNTUNEN FR Notre Dame 13.07m 42' 103 /4 12.32 13.07 12.64 12.62 12.73 12.81

9 Erin JEWELL SO Alabama-Hun 12.65m 41' 6" FOUL 12.65 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.20

10 Lorna BECHTEL SO Indiana Wesl 11.48m 37' 8" 11.48 11.11 11.22

11 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 10.85m 35' 71 /4 9.62 9.81 10.85

12 Lauren CLARK FR Alabama-Hun 10.15m 33' 33 /4 10.15 FOUL 10.11

#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI Velaasa 21.09m 69' 21 /2 20.63 21.09 19.99 20.09 20.85 20.84

2 Willie MORRISON JR Indiana 19.34m 63' 51 /2 19.34 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 18.49

3 David SCHALL SR Indiana 17.75m 58' 3" 17.33 FOUL FOUL 17.56 FOUL 17.75

4 Brennan COIL SR Indiana Wesl 17.50m 57' 5" 17.05 16.77 15.23 16.15 17.17 17.50

5 John STEFAN SO Notre Dame 16.39m 53' 91 /4 15.98 16.30 16.39 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Grayson ZINN FR Notre Dame 15.55m 51' 01 /4 15.55 15.08 FOUL FOUL 14.90 FOUL

7 Logan KUSKY JR Notre Dame 15.35m 50' 41 /2 15.05 15.35 15.09 FOUL 15.15 FOUL
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#24 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Savannah CARSON Unattached 5.99m 19' 8" 5.88 (+0.0) 5.61 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.0) FOUL 5.99 (+0.0)

2 Stachia REUWSAAT Unattached 5.54m 18' 21 /4 FOUL 5.54 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.54 (+0.0) 5.37 (+0.0)

3 Molly PARKER FR Alabama-Hun 5.29m 17' 41 /4 FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0)

4 Jade JOHNSON FR Alabama-Hun 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.71 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.72 (+0.0) 4.80 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 4.87m 15' 113 /4 4.77 (+0.0) FOUL 4.38 (+0.0) FOUL 4.87 (+0.0) FOUL

#23 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Ife OKETONA FR Purdue 6.69m 21' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 5.83 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.12 (+0.0) 6.20 (+0.0)

2 John DALTON SO Alabama-Hun 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.60 (+0.0) 6.03 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 6.45 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) 6.66 (+0.0)

3 Cameron CLARK SO Alabama-Hun 6.49m 21' 31 /2 6.49 (+0.0) FOUL 6.34 (+0.0) 6.26 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) FOUL

#26 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jade JOHNSON FR Alabama-Hun 11.86m 38' 11" 11.36 (+0.0) 11.48 (+0.0) 11.86 (+0.0) FOUL 11.84 (+0.0) 11.18 (+0.0)

2 Sarah OLOJO FR Loyola (Ill.) 11.65m 38' 23 /4 11.63 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0) 11.65 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

#25 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Osy EKWUEME SO Notre Dame 13.17m 43' 21 /2 13.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.44 12.71

2 Cameron CLARK SO Alabama-Hun 12.12m 39' 91 /4 12.07 11.92 12.12 11.95 FOUL FOUL

#22 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.50 3.65

1 McKenna CASKEY SO Notre Dame 3.50m 11' 53 /4 O XXX

#21 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90

1 Colton CRUM FR Notre Dame 4.75m 15' 7" PPP PPP O XXX

2 Jeff BANNON SR Alabama-Hun 4.60m 15' 1" XXO O XXX

Garrison HILL SO Alabama-Hun NH XXX

#19 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04

1 John DALTON SO Alabama-Hun 1.95m 6' 43 /4 PPP PPP O O XO O O PPP XXX

2 Dino BENIARIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 1.90m 6' 23 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

3 Samuel GREWE FR Notre Dame 1.85m 6' 03 /4 PPP O O O O XXX

4 Cameron CLARK SO Alabama-Hun 1.80m 5' 103 /4 PPP XO O XO XXX

#20 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 Jade JOHNSON FR Alabama-Hun 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP XXO O XXX
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

2 Jana ROKITTA FR Loyola (Ill.) 1.60m 5' 3" O O XO XXX

3 Emma BZIK SO Notre Dame 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXO XXX

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michaiah THOMAS FR Michigan 8.70q 1(1)

2 Lauren RODRIGUEZ FR Michigan 8.81q 8.810 1(2)

2 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 8.81q 8.810 2(1)

4 Sydney MCGINLEY FR Michigan 9.07q 2(2)

5 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 9.88q 1(3)

6 Lorna BECHTEL SO Indiana Wesleyan 9.92q 2(3)

Emma BZIK SO Notre Dame DNF 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Michaiah THOMAS FR Michigan 8.70q

2 Lauren RODRIGUEZ FR Michigan 8.81q 8.810

3 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 9.88q

Heat 2 of 2

1 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 8.81q 8.810

2 Sydney MCGINLEY FR Michigan 9.07q

3 Lorna BECHTEL SO Indiana Wesleyan 9.92q

Emma BZIK SO Notre Dame DNF

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 7.70q 3(1)

2 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 7.73q 2(1)

3 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 7.76q 3(2)

4 Hannah NEALIS FR BYU 7.80q 2(2)

5 Alex MCFARLAND SO Indiana Wesleyan 7.82q 1(1)

6 Akili ECHOLS SO Michigan 7.86q 1(2)

7 Stachia REUWSAAT Unattached 7.89 1(3)

8 Jania WILLIAMS FR Alabama-Huntsville 7.92 1(4)

9 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 7.94 3(3)

10 Arianna KLEPPINGER FR Indiana Wesleyan 7.96 2(3)

11 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 7.97 2(4)

12 Torisa JOHNSON JR Michigan 8.03 3(4)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
13 Molly PARKER FR Alabama-Huntsville 8.04 3(5)

14 Jairyn RUSSELL SO Alabama-Huntsville 8.06 2(5)

15 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.15 2(6)

16 Jordyn BLAKE FR Loyola (Ill.) 8.21 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Alex MCFARLAND SO Indiana Wesleyan 7.82q

2 Akili ECHOLS SO Michigan 7.86q

3 Stachia REUWSAAT Unattached 7.89

4 Jania WILLIAMS FR Alabama-Huntsville 7.92

Heat 2 of 3

1 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 7.73q

2 Hannah NEALIS FR BYU 7.80q

3 Arianna KLEPPINGER FR Indiana Wesleyan 7.96

4 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 7.97

5 Jairyn RUSSELL SO Alabama-Huntsville 8.06

6 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.15

Heat 3 of 3

1 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 7.70q

2 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 7.76q

3 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 7.94

4 Torisa JOHNSON JR Michigan 8.03

5 Molly PARKER FR Alabama-Huntsville 8.04

6 Jordyn BLAKE FR Loyola (Ill.) 8.21

#1 Men's 60 Meters
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

(Top 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Shane CRAWFORD Unattached 6.85q 2(1)

2 Troy PRIDE JR. JR Notre Dame 6.90q 1(1)

3 Trevian JENKINS SR Alabama-Huntsville 7.02q 1(2)

4 Berkley EDWARDS Unattached 7.07q 1(3)

5 Vince DIVENERE SO Loyola (Ill.) 7.08q 1(4)

6 RJ NELSON FR Alabama-Huntsville 7.10q 2(2)

7 Michael PAPPER JR Loyola (Ill.) 7.16 7.154 1(5)

8 Tyrique DAVIS-GILES SO Alabama-Huntsville 7.16 7.160 2(3)

9 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 7.20 2(4)

10 Kyle MASTRANGELI JR DePaul 7.25 2(5)

11 Adam CLAYTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.60 2(6)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Troy PRIDE JR. JR Notre Dame 6.90q

2 Trevian JENKINS SR Alabama-Huntsville 7.02q

3 Berkley EDWARDS Unattached 7.07q

4 Vince DIVENERE SO Loyola (Ill.) 7.08q

5 Michael PAPPER JR Loyola (Ill.) 7.16 7.154

Heat 2 of 2

1 Shane CRAWFORD Unattached 6.85q

2 RJ NELSON FR Alabama-Huntsville 7.10q

3 Tyrique DAVIS-GILES SO Alabama-Huntsville 7.16 7.160

4 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 7.20

5 Kyle MASTRANGELI JR DePaul 7.25

6 Adam CLAYTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 7.60

#18 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Michigan (A) 10:54.47

1) Alice  HILL SO 2) Chloe  FOSTER SO

3) Aurora RYNDA FR 4) Hannah MEIER SR

2 Indiana (A) 10:57.76

1) Haley HARRIS SR 2) Natalie PRICE SO

3) Kelsey HARRIS SR 4) Katherine RECEVEUR SR

3 Kansas (A) 10:58.31

1) Ally RYAN FR 2) Nicole MONTGOMERY SR

3) Marleena EUBANKS SR 4) Sharon LOKEDI SR

4 Wisconsin (A) 10:59.72

1) Alissa NIGGEMANN SO 2) Gabrielle  DESROSIERS JR

3) Bianca STUBLER SO 4) Alicia MONSON JR

5 Ohio State (A) 11:02.12

1) Abby NICHOLS JR 2) Karrington WINTERS SR

3) Annie UBBING JR 4) Julia RIZK SR

6 Stanford (A) 11:04.30

1) Julia HEYMACH SO 2) Ashlan BEST SO

3) Carolyn WILSON SO 4) Jessica LAWSON FR

7 Notre Dame (A) 11:05.77

1) Mikayla SCHNEIDER JR 2) Erin SULLIVAN SO

3) Kelly HART SR 4) Rachel DADAMIO JR

8 Illinois (A) 11:30.01

1) Madison MARASCO 2) Felicia PHILLIPS

3) Mikaela LUCKI 4) Rebecca CRADDOCK

Unattached Relays (A) DNF
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#17 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Notre Dame (A) 9:26.10

1) Dylan JACOBS FR 2) Edward CHEATHAM SR

3) Samuel VOELZ FR 4) Yared NUGUSE SO

2 Wisconsin (A) 9:26.24

1) Morgan  MCDONALD SR 2) Stacey BOYD II FR

3) Eric BROWN SR 4) Oliver HOARE JR

3 Illinois (A) 9:29.19

1) Jesse REISER 2) Joe HAIGHT

3) Denis O'CALLAGHAN 4) Jonathan DAVIS

4 BYU (A) 9:30.14

1) Talem FRANCO JR 2) Michael BLUTH SO

3) Patrick PARKER SO 4) Matt OWENS SO

5 Oklahoma State (A) 9:33.93

1) Ryan SMEETON SO 2) Ashton HICKS FR

3) Juan Diego CASTRO FR 4) Isai RODRIGUEZ FR

6 Missouri (A) 9:37.44

1) Martin PRODANOV FR 2) Jayson ASHFORD FR

3) Dustan DAVIDSON SO 4) Kieran WOOD SO

7 Bradley (A) 9:45.29

1) Haran  DUNDERDALE SR 2) David SHADID SR

3) Alec HARTMAN JR 4) Michael WARD SR

Kansas (A) DNF

1) Ethan DONLEY SO 2) Dylan HODGSON JR

3) Bryce HOPPEL JR 4) Isaiah COLE JR

Notre Dame (B) DNF

1) Brian  GRIFFITH SO 2) Clayton GOLDMAN JR

3) Parker  JONES SO 4) Vincent  ZONA SO

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Preference 4-5-6-3-2-1

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Ayiana GAINES SR Western Michigan 56.09 1(1)

2 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 56.27 56.262 1(2)

3 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 56.27 56.264 1(3)

4 Grace CRONIN JR Notre Dame 56.57 1(4)

5 Hannah NEALIS FR BYU 57.15 3(1)

6 Daneisha  WOODSIDE FR Iowa 57.22 2(1)

7 Serenity ANDRUS SO Alabama-Huntsville 59.69 2(2)

8 Kyndall WALLACE JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:00.14 2(3)

9 Lindsay WALTERS JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:00.86 2(4)

10 Sidney HOWLAND SO Loyola (Ill.) 1:01.58 3(2)

11 Holly SCHOON SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:02.74 3(3)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Ayiana GAINES SR Western Michigan 56.09

2 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 56.27 56.262

3 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 56.27 56.264

4 Grace CRONIN JR Notre Dame 56.57

Section 2 of 3

1 Daneisha  WOODSIDE FR Iowa 57.22

2 Serenity ANDRUS SO Alabama-Huntsville 59.69

3 Kyndall WALLACE JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:00.14

4 Lindsay WALTERS JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:00.86

Section 3 of 3

1 Hannah NEALIS FR BYU 57.15

2 Sidney HOWLAND SO Loyola (Ill.) 1:01.58

3 Holly SCHOON SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:02.74

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Preference 4-5-6-3-2-1

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tyler JOHNSON SO Ohio State 46.93 1(1)

2 Asa BURKE JR Ohio State 47.48 1(2)

3 Chris THOMPSON JR Iowa 47.85 1(3)

4 Ryan HARRINGTON SO Ohio State 48.43 2(1)

5 Ian DAVIS FR Michigan 48.47 3(1)

6 Elijah OLIGE SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.67 2(2)

7 Desmond MELSON JR Michigan 48.82 1(4)

8 Josh YAMAMOTO Unattached 48.86 4(1)

9 Jacob UHL SO Butler 48.87 3(2)

10 LeRon NORTON SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.88 3(3)

11 Ivan DYE JR Miami (Ohio) 48.89 3(4)

12 Austin LIETZ JR Iowa 48.95 2(3)

13 Noah LARRISON SR Iowa 49.22 3(5)

14 Scott MECHAM SR BYU 49.57 4(2)

15 Connor ROSS JR BYU 50.13 2(4)

16 Joshua ENGLISH FR Illinois-Chicago 50.63 4(3)

17 Raymond WHITE FR Alabama-Huntsville 50.69 5(1)

18 Connor FULLER JR Butler 50.77 5(2)

19 Jarett KEFFELER SO Indiana Wesleyan 51.43 5(3)

20 Sean BARBER JR Illinois-Chicago 51.46 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 Tyler JOHNSON SO Ohio State 46.93

2 Asa BURKE JR Ohio State 47.48

3 Chris THOMPSON JR Iowa 47.85

4 Desmond MELSON JR Michigan 48.82
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 5

1 Ryan HARRINGTON SO Ohio State 48.43

2 Elijah OLIGE SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.67

3 Austin LIETZ JR Iowa 48.95

4 Connor ROSS JR BYU 50.13

Section 3 of 5

1 Ian DAVIS FR Michigan 48.47

2 Jacob UHL SO Butler 48.87

3 LeRon NORTON SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.88

4 Ivan DYE JR Miami (Ohio) 48.89

5 Noah LARRISON SR Iowa 49.22

Section 4 of 5

1 Josh YAMAMOTO Unattached 48.86

2 Scott MECHAM SR BYU 49.57

3 Joshua ENGLISH FR Illinois-Chicago 50.63

Section 5 of 5

1 Raymond WHITE FR Alabama-Huntsville 50.69

2 Connor FULLER JR Butler 50.77

3 Jarett KEFFELER SO Indiana Wesleyan 51.43

4 Sean BARBER JR Illinois-Chicago 51.46

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Michaiah THOMAS FR Michigan 8.66

2 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 8.69

3 Lauren RODRIGUEZ FR Michigan 8.83

4 Sydney MCGINLEY FR Michigan 8.97

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Regan TODHUNTER SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.44

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 7.67

2 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 7.69

3 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 7.70

4 Akili ECHOLS SO Michigan 7.80

5 Alex MCFARLAND SO Indiana Wesleyan 7.81
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
Lane Preference 4-3-5-2-6-1

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Shane CRAWFORD Unattached 6.77

2 Troy PRIDE JR. JR Notre Dame 6.81

3 Trevian JENKINS SR Alabama-Huntsville 7.00

4 Berkley EDWARDS Unattached 7.06

5 RJ NELSON FR Alabama-Huntsville 7.22

Vince DIVENERE SO Loyola (Ill.) FS

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Audrey BELF JR Michigan 4:48.09 1(1)

57.74 (57.74) 57.46 (1:55.19) 58.94 (2:54.13) 58.20 (3:52.32) 55.77 (4:48.09)

2 Camille  DAVRE FR Michigan 4:48.33 1(2)
58.08 (58.08) 56.67 (1:54.74) 58.92 (2:53.65) 57.63 (3:51.28) 57.05 (4:48.33)

3 Jena METWALLI SO Michigan 4:48.47 1(3)
58.27 (58.27) 56.66 (1:54.92) 58.93 (2:53.84) 57.69 (3:51.53) 56.94 (4:48.47)

4 Grace WALTHER SO Indiana 4:50.75 1(4)
58.55 (58.55) 56.87 (1:55.42) 59.05 (2:54.47) 59.47 (3:53.93) 56.83 (4:50.75)

5 Alesha VOVK Unattached 4:50.88 1(5)
57.25 (57.25) 57.32 (1:54.57) 59.67 (2:54.24) 59.75 (3:53.98) 56.91 (4:50.88)

6 Rachel COLEMAN JR Michigan 4:54.51 1(6)
58.38 (58.38) 56.68 (1:55.05) 59.04 (2:54.09) 59.71 (3:53.79) 1:00.72 (4:54.51)

7 Jocelyn LONG FR Notre Dame 4:55.50 1(7)
57.98 (57.98) 57.95 (1:55.92) 1:00.12 (2:56.03) 1:01.60 (3:57.62) 57.88 (4:55.50)

8 Maddie BRAND Unattached 4:55.59 1(8)
58.42 (58.42) 56.91 (1:55.33) 59.36 (2:54.69) 1:00.13 (3:54.82) 1:00.77 (4:55.59)

9 Erin ARCHIBECK SO Notre Dame 4:55.94 1(9)
58.17 (58.17) 57.66 (1:55.82) 59.13 (2:54.95) 1:00.63 (3:55.58) 1:00.36 (4:55.94)

10 Megan WORREL Unattached 4:57.95 1(10)
58.47 (58.47) 57.54 (1:56.01) 59.49 (2:55.50) 1:00.68 (3:56.17) 1:01.79 (4:57.95)

11 Anna FISCHER FR Notre Dame 4:59.05 2(1)
1:01.10 (1:01.10) 59.48 (2:00.58) 1:02.13 (3:02.70) 1:00.80 (4:03.50) 55.55 (4:59.05)

12 Sydney BADGER SR Michigan 4:59.42 1(11)
58.75 (58.75) 57.38 (1:56.13) 59.09 (2:55.22) 1:00.78 (3:55.99) 1:03.44 (4:59.42)

13 Mia BECKHAM FR Butler 5:00.43 2(2)
1:01.21 (1:01.21) 59.11 (2:00.32) 1:00.55 (3:00.86) 1:01.35 (4:02.21) 58.23 (5:00.43)

14 Hannah PALOMINO Unattached 5:04.32 2(3)
1:01.03 (1:01.03) 58.19 (1:59.21) 1:01.31 (3:00.52) 1:01.58 (4:02.09) 1:02.23 (5:04.32)

15 Allison HANSEN SR Illinois-Chicago 5:05.84 2(4)
1:01.57 (1:01.57) 59.20 (2:00.77) 1:01.58 (3:02.34) 1:02.51 (4:04.85) 1:00.99 (5:05.84)

16 Madelyn VANBLUNK FR Notre Dame 5:06.39 2(5)
1:02.08 (1:02.08) 59.05 (2:01.13) 1:02.03 (3:03.15) 1:02.20 (4:05.34) 1:01.05 (5:06.39)

17 Macie WEBER SO Iowa 5:06.48 2(6)
1:01.36 (1:01.36) 58.88 (2:00.24) 1:01.02 (3:01.25) 1:03.14 (4:04.39) 1:02.10 (5:06.48)

18 Elizabeth HANNON JR Notre Dame 5:07.32 2(7)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:00.78 (1:00.78) 1:00.25 (2:01.03) 1:02.49 (3:03.52) 1:01.94 (4:05.46) 1:01.87 (5:07.32)

19 Meghan MONAGHAN Unattached 5:08.15 2(8)
1:01.91 (1:01.91) 59.42 (2:01.33) 1:02.97 (3:04.29) 1:03.25 (4:07.54) 1:00.61 (5:08.15)

20 Elli BRADY Unattached 5:11.43 2(9)
1:00.89 (1:00.89) 59.12 (2:00.01) 1:02.94 (3:02.94) 1:03.63 (4:06.57) 1:04.86 (5:11.43)

21 Madison RONZONE JR Notre Dame 5:14.48 2(10)
1:01.00 (1:01.00) 57.97 (1:58.97) 1:01.97 (3:00.93) 1:05.25 (4:06.17) 1:08.31 (5:14.48)

22 Ai KAISHO JR Illinois-Chicago 5:16.67 2(11)
1:02.06 (1:02.06) 1:00.73 (2:02.79) 1:04.29 (3:07.07) 1:05.85 (4:12.92) 1:03.75 (5:16.67)

23 Courtney ALLEN SO Western Michigan 5:17.62 2(12)
1:01.83 (1:01.83) 1:00.08 (2:01.90) 1:03.52 (3:05.42) 1:07.30 (4:12.72) 1:04.90 (5:17.62)

24 Samantha SAENZ Unattached 5:31.05 2(13)
1:01.61 (1:01.61) 1:06.24 (2:07.84) 1:05.33 (3:13.16) 1:08.73 (4:21.88) 1:09.17 (5:31.05)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Audrey BELF JR Michigan 4:48.09
57.74 (57.74) 57.46 (1:55.19) 58.94 (2:54.13) 58.20 (3:52.32) 55.77 (4:48.09)

2 Camille  DAVRE FR Michigan 4:48.33
58.08 (58.08) 56.67 (1:54.74) 58.92 (2:53.65) 57.63 (3:51.28) 57.05 (4:48.33)

3 Jena METWALLI SO Michigan 4:48.47
58.27 (58.27) 56.66 (1:54.92) 58.93 (2:53.84) 57.69 (3:51.53) 56.94 (4:48.47)

4 Grace WALTHER SO Indiana 4:50.75
58.55 (58.55) 56.87 (1:55.42) 59.05 (2:54.47) 59.47 (3:53.93) 56.83 (4:50.75)

5 Alesha VOVK Unattached 4:50.88
57.25 (57.25) 57.32 (1:54.57) 59.67 (2:54.24) 59.75 (3:53.98) 56.91 (4:50.88)

6 Rachel COLEMAN JR Michigan 4:54.51
58.38 (58.38) 56.68 (1:55.05) 59.04 (2:54.09) 59.71 (3:53.79) 1:00.72 (4:54.51)

7 Jocelyn LONG FR Notre Dame 4:55.50
57.98 (57.98) 57.95 (1:55.92) 1:00.12 (2:56.03) 1:01.60 (3:57.62) 57.88 (4:55.50)

8 Maddie BRAND Unattached 4:55.59
58.42 (58.42) 56.91 (1:55.33) 59.36 (2:54.69) 1:00.13 (3:54.82) 1:00.77 (4:55.59)

9 Erin ARCHIBECK SO Notre Dame 4:55.94
58.17 (58.17) 57.66 (1:55.82) 59.13 (2:54.95) 1:00.63 (3:55.58) 1:00.36 (4:55.94)

10 Megan WORREL Unattached 4:57.95
58.47 (58.47) 57.54 (1:56.01) 59.49 (2:55.50) 1:00.68 (3:56.17) 1:01.79 (4:57.95)

11 Sydney BADGER SR Michigan 4:59.42
58.75 (58.75) 57.38 (1:56.13) 59.09 (2:55.22) 1:00.78 (3:55.99) 1:03.44 (4:59.42)

Section 2 of 2

1 Anna FISCHER FR Notre Dame 4:59.05
1:01.10 (1:01.10) 59.48 (2:00.58) 1:02.13 (3:02.70) 1:00.80 (4:03.50) 55.55 (4:59.05)

2 Mia BECKHAM FR Butler 5:00.43
1:01.21 (1:01.21) 59.11 (2:00.32) 1:00.55 (3:00.86) 1:01.35 (4:02.21) 58.23 (5:00.43)

3 Hannah PALOMINO Unattached 5:04.32
1:01.03 (1:01.03) 58.19 (1:59.21) 1:01.31 (3:00.52) 1:01.58 (4:02.09) 1:02.23 (5:04.32)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Allison HANSEN SR Illinois-Chicago 5:05.84

1:01.57 (1:01.57) 59.20 (2:00.77) 1:01.58 (3:02.34) 1:02.51 (4:04.85) 1:00.99 (5:05.84)

5 Madelyn VANBLUNK FR Notre Dame 5:06.39
1:02.08 (1:02.08) 59.05 (2:01.13) 1:02.03 (3:03.15) 1:02.20 (4:05.34) 1:01.05 (5:06.39)

6 Macie WEBER SO Iowa 5:06.48
1:01.36 (1:01.36) 58.88 (2:00.24) 1:01.02 (3:01.25) 1:03.14 (4:04.39) 1:02.10 (5:06.48)

7 Elizabeth HANNON JR Notre Dame 5:07.32
1:00.78 (1:00.78) 1:00.25 (2:01.03) 1:02.49 (3:03.52) 1:01.94 (4:05.46) 1:01.87 (5:07.32)

8 Meghan MONAGHAN Unattached 5:08.15
1:01.91 (1:01.91) 59.42 (2:01.33) 1:02.97 (3:04.29) 1:03.25 (4:07.54) 1:00.61 (5:08.15)

9 Elli BRADY Unattached 5:11.43
1:00.89 (1:00.89) 59.12 (2:00.01) 1:02.94 (3:02.94) 1:03.63 (4:06.57) 1:04.86 (5:11.43)

10 Madison RONZONE JR Notre Dame 5:14.48
1:01.00 (1:01.00) 57.97 (1:58.97) 1:01.97 (3:00.93) 1:05.25 (4:06.17) 1:08.31 (5:14.48)

11 Ai KAISHO JR Illinois-Chicago 5:16.67
1:02.06 (1:02.06) 1:00.73 (2:02.79) 1:04.29 (3:07.07) 1:05.85 (4:12.92) 1:03.75 (5:16.67)

12 Courtney ALLEN SO Western Michigan 5:17.62
1:01.83 (1:01.83) 1:00.08 (2:01.90) 1:03.52 (3:05.42) 1:07.30 (4:12.72) 1:04.90 (5:17.62)

13 Samantha SAENZ Unattached 5:31.05
1:01.61 (1:01.61) 1:06.24 (2:07.84) 1:05.33 (3:13.16) 1:08.73 (4:21.88) 1:09.17 (5:31.05)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Wuoi MACH Unattached 4:03.77 1(1)

50.37 (50.37) 48.06 (1:38.42) 49.06 (2:27.48) 48.53 (3:16.00) 47.77 (4:03.77)

2 Luke LANDIS JR Ohio State 4:06.06 1(2)
50.21 (50.21) 48.07 (1:38.27) 49.23 (2:27.50) 50.06 (3:17.55) 48.51 (4:06.06)

3 Ryan CASH SR Indiana State 4:09.07 1(3)
51.11 (51.11) 48.85 (1:39.96) 50.80 (2:30.75) 51.12 (3:21.86) 47.22 (4:09.07)

4 Akis MEDRANO SR Indiana State 4:11.05 1(4)
50.60 (50.60) 48.22 (1:38.82) 50.18 (2:28.99) 51.84 (3:20.83) 50.23 (4:11.05)

5 Alex BASHQAWI SR Illinois-Chicago 4:12.63 1(5)
51.44 (51.44) 48.72 (1:40.15) 50.46 (2:30.61) 50.27 (3:20.87) 51.76 (4:12.63)

6 Arjun JHA Unattached 4:13.38 1(6)
50.85 (50.85) 48.55 (1:39.40) 50.41 (2:29.80) 52.09 (3:21.89) 51.50 (4:13.38)

7 Robert MURPHY Unattached 4:14.11 1(7)
51.70 (51.70) 49.48 (1:41.17) 50.60 (2:31.77) 51.92 (3:23.68) 50.43 (4:14.11)

8 Riley DEMEULENAERE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.71 1(8)
51.89 (51.89) 48.95 (1:40.84) 50.01 (2:30.85) 51.42 (3:22.26) 53.46 (4:15.71)

9 Clark OTTE FR Butler 4:16.59 2(1)
51.25 (51.25) 52.31 (1:43.56) 51.41 (2:34.97) 52.15 (3:27.12) 49.48 (4:16.59)

10 Isaac  BENTZ JR Indiana State 4:17.82 1(9)
51.46 (51.46) 49.03 (1:40.49) 51.05 (2:31.53) 52.77 (3:24.30) 53.52 (4:17.82)

11 Austin REMICK FR Michigan 4:18.55 2(2)
50.52 (50.52) 52.38 (1:42.89) 51.66 (2:34.55) 52.36 (3:26.91) 51.64 (4:18.55)

12 Evan MEYER FR Michigan 4:19.12 2(3)
50.48 (50.48) 52.67 (1:43.15) 51.66 (2:34.81) 52.67 (3:27.48) 51.65 (4:19.12)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
13 Brixton RILL SR Illinois-Chicago 4:19.55 2(4)

51.15 (51.15) 52.67 (1:43.81) 53.34 (2:37.15) 53.27 (3:30.41) 49.15 (4:19.55)

14 Martin SKUCAS SO Illinois-Chicago 4:20.71 2(5)
51.44 (51.44) 52.52 (1:43.95) 52.81 (2:36.76) 53.30 (3:30.06) 50.66 (4:20.71)

15 Steven OTT FR Indiana Wesleyan 4:21.25 2(6)
51.41 (51.41) 52.75 (1:44.15) 52.40 (2:36.55) 53.32 (3:29.87) 51.39 (4:21.25)

16 Adam WALLENFELZ JR Alabama-Huntsville 4:21.28 2(7)
51.04 (51.04) 52.66 (1:43.70) 52.56 (2:36.26) 54.02 (3:30.27) 51.02 (4:21.28)

17 Matthew  VIETZEN FR Notre Dame 4:22.40 2(8)
50.65 (50.65) 52.71 (1:43.36) 52.62 (2:35.98) 53.83 (3:29.80) 52.60 (4:22.40)

18 Carlos CABRERA SO Illinois-Chicago 4:22.98 2(9)
51.36 (51.36) 52.85 (1:44.20) 53.28 (2:37.48) 53.24 (3:30.72) 52.26 (4:22.98)

19 Chris  MAXON SO Indiana Wesleyan 4:23.55 2(10)
51.64 (51.64) 52.54 (1:44.17) 53.44 (2:37.61) 53.72 (3:31.33) 52.23 (4:23.55)

20 Marcus FIEREK JR Marian (Ind.) 4:24.14 2(11)
51.84 (51.84) 52.74 (1:44.58) 53.91 (2:38.49) 55.21 (3:33.69) 50.46 (4:24.14)

21 Emmanuel CHAMPAGNE SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:24.50 1(10)
51.75 (51.75) 50.12 (1:41.86) 51.74 (2:33.60) 54.34 (3:27.94) 56.56 (4:24.50)

Ethan BARNES Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Wuoi MACH Unattached 4:03.77
50.37 (50.37) 48.06 (1:38.42) 49.06 (2:27.48) 48.53 (3:16.00) 47.77 (4:03.77)

2 Luke LANDIS JR Ohio State 4:06.06
50.21 (50.21) 48.07 (1:38.27) 49.23 (2:27.50) 50.06 (3:17.55) 48.51 (4:06.06)

3 Ryan CASH SR Indiana State 4:09.07
51.11 (51.11) 48.85 (1:39.96) 50.80 (2:30.75) 51.12 (3:21.86) 47.22 (4:09.07)

4 Akis MEDRANO SR Indiana State 4:11.05
50.60 (50.60) 48.22 (1:38.82) 50.18 (2:28.99) 51.84 (3:20.83) 50.23 (4:11.05)

5 Alex BASHQAWI SR Illinois-Chicago 4:12.63
51.44 (51.44) 48.72 (1:40.15) 50.46 (2:30.61) 50.27 (3:20.87) 51.76 (4:12.63)

6 Arjun JHA Unattached 4:13.38
50.85 (50.85) 48.55 (1:39.40) 50.41 (2:29.80) 52.09 (3:21.89) 51.50 (4:13.38)

7 Robert MURPHY Unattached 4:14.11
51.70 (51.70) 49.48 (1:41.17) 50.60 (2:31.77) 51.92 (3:23.68) 50.43 (4:14.11)

8 Riley DEMEULENAERE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.71
51.89 (51.89) 48.95 (1:40.84) 50.01 (2:30.85) 51.42 (3:22.26) 53.46 (4:15.71)

9 Isaac  BENTZ JR Indiana State 4:17.82
51.46 (51.46) 49.03 (1:40.49) 51.05 (2:31.53) 52.77 (3:24.30) 53.52 (4:17.82)

10 Emmanuel CHAMPAGNE SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:24.50
51.75 (51.75) 50.12 (1:41.86) 51.74 (2:33.60) 54.34 (3:27.94) 56.56 (4:24.50)

Ethan BARNES Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Clark OTTE FR Butler 4:16.59
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

51.25 (51.25) 52.31 (1:43.56) 51.41 (2:34.97) 52.15 (3:27.12) 49.48 (4:16.59)

2 Austin REMICK FR Michigan 4:18.55
50.52 (50.52) 52.38 (1:42.89) 51.66 (2:34.55) 52.36 (3:26.91) 51.64 (4:18.55)

3 Evan MEYER FR Michigan 4:19.12
50.48 (50.48) 52.67 (1:43.15) 51.66 (2:34.81) 52.67 (3:27.48) 51.65 (4:19.12)

4 Brixton RILL SR Illinois-Chicago 4:19.55
51.15 (51.15) 52.67 (1:43.81) 53.34 (2:37.15) 53.27 (3:30.41) 49.15 (4:19.55)

5 Martin SKUCAS SO Illinois-Chicago 4:20.71
51.44 (51.44) 52.52 (1:43.95) 52.81 (2:36.76) 53.30 (3:30.06) 50.66 (4:20.71)

6 Steven OTT FR Indiana Wesleyan 4:21.25
51.41 (51.41) 52.75 (1:44.15) 52.40 (2:36.55) 53.32 (3:29.87) 51.39 (4:21.25)

7 Adam WALLENFELZ JR Alabama-Huntsville 4:21.28
51.04 (51.04) 52.66 (1:43.70) 52.56 (2:36.26) 54.02 (3:30.27) 51.02 (4:21.28)

8 Matthew  VIETZEN FR Notre Dame 4:22.40
50.65 (50.65) 52.71 (1:43.36) 52.62 (2:35.98) 53.83 (3:29.80) 52.60 (4:22.40)

9 Carlos CABRERA SO Illinois-Chicago 4:22.98
51.36 (51.36) 52.85 (1:44.20) 53.28 (2:37.48) 53.24 (3:30.72) 52.26 (4:22.98)

10 Chris  MAXON SO Indiana Wesleyan 4:23.55
51.64 (51.64) 52.54 (1:44.17) 53.44 (2:37.61) 53.72 (3:31.33) 52.23 (4:23.55)

11 Marcus FIEREK JR Marian (Ind.) 4:24.14
51.84 (51.84) 52.74 (1:44.58) 53.91 (2:38.49) 55.21 (3:33.69) 50.46 (4:24.14)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sarah ANDERSON JR Western Michigan 2:05.74 1(1)

24.18 (24.18) 48.80 (1:12.98) 52.77 (2:05.74)

2 Aziza AYOUB SO Ohio State 2:06.40 1(2)
23.80 (23.80) 49.20 (1:13.00) 53.41 (2:06.40)

3 Brette CORREY-JENSEN Rabbit TC 2:07.12 1(3)
23.63 (23.63) 49.19 (1:12.81) 54.31 (2:07.12)

4 S. Brooke MOORE SR Indiana State 2:07.37 1(4)
24.70 (24.70) 49.40 (1:14.09) 53.29 (2:07.37)

5 Jaimie PHELAN True Blue Elite Tea 2:08.32 1(5)
23.70 (23.70) 49.54 (1:13.23) 55.10 (2:08.32)

6 Mallory MULZER JR Indiana 2:08.38 1(6)
24.49 (24.49) 50.51 (1:15.00) 53.38 (2:08.38)

7 Joely PINKSTON JR Indiana 2:08.43 1(7)
24.39 (24.39) 50.82 (1:15.20) 53.23 (2:08.43)

8 Meg DARMOFAL JR Michigan 2:08.58 2(1)
24.90 (24.90) 51.51 (1:16.41) 52.18 (2:08.58)

9 Claire HAMILTON FR Indiana 2:09.13 2(2)
24.59 (24.59) 51.70 (1:16.29) 52.84 (2:09.13)

10 Courtney CLODY SR Ohio State 2:09.70 1(8)
23.91 (23.91) 49.96 (1:13.87) 55.83 (2:09.70)

11 Kelly MINDAK SO Indiana 2:09.71 2(3)
24.93 (24.93) 51.29 (1:16.21) 53.50 (2:09.71)

12 Micaela DEGENERO SO Michigan 2:11.33 2(4)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

24.70 (24.70) 51.84 (1:16.54) 54.79 (2:11.33)

13 Riley COONEY SR Kansas 2:11.51 2(5)
25.51 (25.51) 1:46.00 (2:11.51)

14 Carola JANSOHN FR Michigan 2:11.94 2(6)
25.18 (25.18) 1:46.77 (2:11.94)

15 Courtney GRIFFITHS SR Kansas 2:12.29 2(7)
25.14 (25.14) 1:47.15 (2:12.29)

16 Camille HINES FR Butler 2:12.31 2(8)
2:12.31 (2:12.31)

17 Lexi MUNLEY FR Michigan 2:12.47 2(9)
25.37 (25.37) 1:47.11 (2:12.47)

18 Emma MILBURN Illinois 2:12.48 2(10)
25.03 (25.03) 1:47.28 (2:12.30) .19 (2:12.48)

19 Faith REYNOLDS FR Michigan 2:13.02 3(1)
25.44 (25.44) 53.24 (1:18.67) 54.35 (2:13.02)

20 Angelina ELLIS SO Butler 2:13.38 2(11)
25.27 (25.27) 1:48.12 (2:13.38)

21 Julia VANITVELT FR Michigan 2:14.41 3(2)
26.53 (26.53) 53.98 (1:20.50) 53.91 (2:14.41)

22 Brittany NEELEY Unattached 2:14.44 1(9)
24.55 (24.55) 51.39 (1:15.94) 58.50 (2:14.44)

23 Chloe MCEACHERN FR Western Michigan 2:15.34 3(3)
25.76 (25.76) 53.33 (1:19.09) 56.25 (2:15.34)

24 Eva JANSOHN Unattached 2:16.09 3(4)
25.91 (25.91) 54.07 (1:19.98) 56.12 (2:16.09)

25 Haley RITSEMA SR Western Michigan 2:16.67 3(5)
25.49 (25.49) 53.55 (1:19.03) 57.65 (2:16.67)

26 Lindsay WELKER SO Iowa 2:17.24 3(6)
25.35 (25.35) 53.37 (1:18.72) 58.52 (2:17.24)

27 Jessica SPRINKLES JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:17.73 3(7)
25.59 (25.59) 55.19 (1:20.78) 56.95 (2:17.73)

28 Katherine FORSYTH FR Unattached 2:19.00 3(8)
26.09 (26.09) 54.97 (1:21.06) 57.95 (2:19.00)

29 Sterling SIMEK FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:19.72 3(9)
26.20 (26.20) 55.61 (1:21.81) 57.92 (2:19.72)

30 Kendra FRIEDEN JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:20.20 3(10)
25.96 (25.96) 55.78 (1:21.73) 58.47 (2:20.20)

31 Lexi WELTIN FR Illinois-Chicago 2:20.24 3(11)
26.36 (26.36) 55.06 (1:21.41) 58.83 (2:20.24)

Annie UBBING JR Ohio State DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Sarah ANDERSON JR Western Michigan 2:05.74
24.18 (24.18) 48.80 (1:12.98) 52.77 (2:05.74)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Aziza AYOUB SO Ohio State 2:06.40

23.80 (23.80) 49.20 (1:13.00) 53.41 (2:06.40)

3 Brette CORREY-JENSEN Rabbit TC 2:07.12
23.63 (23.63) 49.19 (1:12.81) 54.31 (2:07.12)

4 S. Brooke MOORE SR Indiana State 2:07.37
24.70 (24.70) 49.40 (1:14.09) 53.29 (2:07.37)

5 Jaimie PHELAN True Blue Elite Tea 2:08.32
23.70 (23.70) 49.54 (1:13.23) 55.10 (2:08.32)

6 Mallory MULZER JR Indiana 2:08.38
24.49 (24.49) 50.51 (1:15.00) 53.38 (2:08.38)

7 Joely PINKSTON JR Indiana 2:08.43
24.39 (24.39) 50.82 (1:15.20) 53.23 (2:08.43)

8 Courtney CLODY SR Ohio State 2:09.70
23.91 (23.91) 49.96 (1:13.87) 55.83 (2:09.70)

9 Brittany NEELEY Unattached 2:14.44
24.55 (24.55) 51.39 (1:15.94) 58.50 (2:14.44)

Annie UBBING JR Ohio State DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 Meg DARMOFAL JR Michigan 2:08.58
24.90 (24.90) 51.51 (1:16.41) 52.18 (2:08.58)

2 Claire HAMILTON FR Indiana 2:09.13
24.59 (24.59) 51.70 (1:16.29) 52.84 (2:09.13)

3 Kelly MINDAK SO Indiana 2:09.71
24.93 (24.93) 51.29 (1:16.21) 53.50 (2:09.71)

4 Micaela DEGENERO SO Michigan 2:11.33
24.70 (24.70) 51.84 (1:16.54) 54.79 (2:11.33)

5 Riley COONEY SR Kansas 2:11.51
25.51 (25.51) 1:46.00 (2:11.51)

6 Carola JANSOHN FR Michigan 2:11.94
25.18 (25.18) 1:46.77 (2:11.94)

7 Courtney GRIFFITHS SR Kansas 2:12.29
25.14 (25.14) 1:47.15 (2:12.29)

8 Camille HINES FR Butler 2:12.31
2:12.31 (2:12.31)

9 Lexi MUNLEY FR Michigan 2:12.47
25.37 (25.37) 1:47.11 (2:12.47)

10 Emma MILBURN Illinois 2:12.48
25.03 (25.03) 1:47.28 (2:12.30) .19 (2:12.48)

11 Angelina ELLIS SO Butler 2:13.38
25.27 (25.27) 1:48.12 (2:13.38)

Section 3 of 3

1 Faith REYNOLDS FR Michigan 2:13.02
25.44 (25.44) 53.24 (1:18.67) 54.35 (2:13.02)

2 Julia VANITVELT FR Michigan 2:14.41
26.53 (26.53) 53.98 (1:20.50) 53.91 (2:14.41)

3 Chloe MCEACHERN FR Western Michigan 2:15.34
25.76 (25.76) 53.33 (1:19.09) 56.25 (2:15.34)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

25.91 (25.91) 54.07 (1:19.98) 56.12 (2:16.09)

5 Haley RITSEMA SR Western Michigan 2:16.67
25.49 (25.49) 53.55 (1:19.03) 57.65 (2:16.67)

6 Lindsay WELKER SO Iowa 2:17.24
25.35 (25.35) 53.37 (1:18.72) 58.52 (2:17.24)

7 Jessica SPRINKLES JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:17.73
25.59 (25.59) 55.19 (1:20.78) 56.95 (2:17.73)

8 Katherine FORSYTH FR Unattached 2:19.00
26.09 (26.09) 54.97 (1:21.06) 57.95 (2:19.00)

9 Sterling SIMEK FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:19.72
26.20 (26.20) 55.61 (1:21.81) 57.92 (2:19.72)

10 Kendra FRIEDEN JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:20.20
25.96 (25.96) 55.78 (1:21.73) 58.47 (2:20.20)

11 Lexi WELTIN FR Illinois-Chicago 2:20.24
26.36 (26.36) 55.06 (1:21.41) 58.83 (2:20.24)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Cooper WILLIAMS SO Indiana 1:47.24 1(1)

20.52 (20.52) 41.42 (1:01.93) 45.31 (1:47.24)

2 Frank HAYES JR Ohio State 1:47.90 1(2)
20.72 (20.72) 41.68 (1:02.39) 45.51 (1:47.90)

3 Sean TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:48.44 1(3)
21.43 (21.43) 42.36 (1:03.78) 44.66 (1:48.44)

4 Kevin WHITE SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:48.53 1(4)
21.62 (21.62) 42.35 (1:03.97) 44.56 (1:48.53)

5 Jalen ROYAL FR Indiana 1:49.65 1(5)
21.14 (21.14) 42.33 (1:03.47) 46.18 (1:49.65)

6 Johnny LEVERENZ SR Butler 1:49.87 1(6)
21.26 (21.26) 43.19 (1:04.45) 45.43 (1:49.87)

7 Christopher TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:50.22 1(7)
20.96 (20.96) 42.69 (1:03.64) 46.58 (1:50.22)

8 Marcus DICKSON SR BYU 1:50.55 2(1)
20.92 (20.92) 43.73 (1:04.64) 45.91 (1:50.55)

9 Konrad EIRING Illinois 1:50.99 2(2)
20.52 (20.52) 44.00 (1:04.52) 46.47 (1:50.99)

10 Cameron  COOPER JR Ohio State 1:51.05 2(3)
20.54 (20.54) 43.83 (1:04.37) 46.69 (1:51.05)

11 Vincent  ZONA SO Notre Dame 1:51.23 2(4)
21.26 (21.26) 43.55 (1:04.81) 46.43 (1:51.23)

12 Clayton GOLDMAN JR Notre Dame 1:51.39 2(5)
21.09 (21.09) 43.67 (1:04.75) 46.64 (1:51.39)

13 Anthony CAMERIERI FR Miami (Ohio) 1:52.54 3(1)
21.78 (21.78) 44.40 (1:06.18) 46.36 (1:52.54)

14 Cale KILIAN SO Indiana State 1:52.73 3(2)
22.02 (22.02) 44.97 (1:06.99) 45.75 (1:52.73)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
15 Matt FRAIZER SO Notre Dame 1:52.98 3(3)

21.48 (21.48) 44.76 (1:06.23) 46.75 (1:52.98)

16 Kyle GRIFFITH SO Purdue 1:53.14 3(4)
21.45 (21.45) 44.19 (1:05.64) 47.50 (1:53.14)

17 Nick MILLER FR Ohio State 1:53.77 3(5)
21.25 (21.25) 44.17 (1:05.42) 48.35 (1:53.77)

18 Tyler  OLSON FR Iowa 1:53.83 3(6)
20.88 (20.88) 44.97 (1:05.84) 48.00 (1:53.83)

19 Chandler MCGAHA SO Butler 1:54.15 3(7)
21.17 (21.17) 44.86 (1:06.02) 48.13 (1:54.15)

20 Eric BAUGH JR Butler 1:54.32 4(1)
22.32 (22.32) 46.27 (1:08.58) 45.74 (1:54.32)

21 Chad ELLENS SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:54.66 4(2)
22.21 (22.21) 46.17 (1:08.38) 46.29 (1:54.66)

22 Andrew  DELVECCHIO FR Notre Dame 1:56.41 2(6)
21.76 (21.76) 44.44 (1:06.20) 50.21 (1:56.41)

23 Hari SATHYAMURTHY SO Stanford 1:56.45 1(8)
20.84 (20.84) 43.58 (1:04.42) 52.03 (1:56.45)

24 Noah SHIGLEY SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:56.97 4(3)
22.44 (22.44) 46.38 (1:08.81) 48.16 (1:56.97)

25 McGerran CLOUSER SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:56.98 4(4)
22.65 (22.65) 46.38 (1:09.03) 47.96 (1:56.98)

26 Luke  PHILLIPS FR Notre Dame 1:57.07 4(5)
22.45 (22.45) 46.76 (1:09.21) 47.87 (1:57.07)

27 John PIEPER FR Purdue 1:57.86 3(8)
21.68 (21.68) 44.85 (1:06.52) 51.34 (1:57.86)

28 Austin MILLER SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:58.63 4(6)
22.76 (22.76) 46.99 (1:09.75) 48.88 (1:58.63)

Demetri PANICI JR Loyola (Ill.) DNF 2

Parker  JONES SO Notre Dame DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Cooper WILLIAMS SO Indiana 1:47.24
20.52 (20.52) 41.42 (1:01.93) 45.31 (1:47.24)

2 Frank HAYES JR Ohio State 1:47.90
20.72 (20.72) 41.68 (1:02.39) 45.51 (1:47.90)

3 Sean TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:48.44
21.43 (21.43) 42.36 (1:03.78) 44.66 (1:48.44)

4 Kevin WHITE SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:48.53
21.62 (21.62) 42.35 (1:03.97) 44.56 (1:48.53)

5 Jalen ROYAL FR Indiana 1:49.65
21.14 (21.14) 42.33 (1:03.47) 46.18 (1:49.65)

6 Johnny LEVERENZ SR Butler 1:49.87
21.26 (21.26) 43.19 (1:04.45) 45.43 (1:49.87)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Christopher TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:50.22

20.96 (20.96) 42.69 (1:03.64) 46.58 (1:50.22)

8 Hari SATHYAMURTHY SO Stanford 1:56.45
20.84 (20.84) 43.58 (1:04.42) 52.03 (1:56.45)

Section 2 of 4

1 Marcus DICKSON SR BYU 1:50.55
20.92 (20.92) 43.73 (1:04.64) 45.91 (1:50.55)

2 Konrad EIRING Illinois 1:50.99
20.52 (20.52) 44.00 (1:04.52) 46.47 (1:50.99)

3 Cameron  COOPER JR Ohio State 1:51.05
20.54 (20.54) 43.83 (1:04.37) 46.69 (1:51.05)

4 Vincent  ZONA SO Notre Dame 1:51.23
21.26 (21.26) 43.55 (1:04.81) 46.43 (1:51.23)

5 Clayton GOLDMAN JR Notre Dame 1:51.39
21.09 (21.09) 43.67 (1:04.75) 46.64 (1:51.39)

6 Andrew  DELVECCHIO FR Notre Dame 1:56.41
21.76 (21.76) 44.44 (1:06.20) 50.21 (1:56.41)

Parker  JONES SO Notre Dame DNF

Demetri PANICI JR Loyola (Ill.) DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 Anthony CAMERIERI FR Miami (Ohio) 1:52.54
21.78 (21.78) 44.40 (1:06.18) 46.36 (1:52.54)

2 Cale KILIAN SO Indiana State 1:52.73
22.02 (22.02) 44.97 (1:06.99) 45.75 (1:52.73)

3 Matt FRAIZER SO Notre Dame 1:52.98
21.48 (21.48) 44.76 (1:06.23) 46.75 (1:52.98)

4 Kyle GRIFFITH SO Purdue 1:53.14
21.45 (21.45) 44.19 (1:05.64) 47.50 (1:53.14)

5 Nick MILLER FR Ohio State 1:53.77
21.25 (21.25) 44.17 (1:05.42) 48.35 (1:53.77)

6 Tyler  OLSON FR Iowa 1:53.83
20.88 (20.88) 44.97 (1:05.84) 48.00 (1:53.83)

7 Chandler MCGAHA SO Butler 1:54.15
21.17 (21.17) 44.86 (1:06.02) 48.13 (1:54.15)

8 John PIEPER FR Purdue 1:57.86
21.68 (21.68) 44.85 (1:06.52) 51.34 (1:57.86)

Section 4 of 4

1 Eric BAUGH JR Butler 1:54.32
22.32 (22.32) 46.27 (1:08.58) 45.74 (1:54.32)

2 Chad ELLENS SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:54.66
22.21 (22.21) 46.17 (1:08.38) 46.29 (1:54.66)

3 Noah SHIGLEY SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:56.97
22.44 (22.44) 46.38 (1:08.81) 48.16 (1:56.97)

4 McGerran CLOUSER SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:56.98
22.65 (22.65) 46.38 (1:09.03) 47.96 (1:56.98)

5 Luke  PHILLIPS FR Notre Dame 1:57.07
22.45 (22.45) 46.76 (1:09.21) 47.87 (1:57.07)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

22.76 (22.76) 46.99 (1:09.75) 48.88 (1:58.63)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Preference 5-6-4-3-2-1

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Allie VOGELER SR Butler 24.96 1(1)

2 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 25.04 1(2)

3 Ayiana GAINES SR Western Michigan 25.11 25.107 3(1)

4 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 25.11 25.110 1(3)

5 Jania WILLIAMS FR Alabama-Huntsville 25.38 2(1)

6 Akili ECHOLS SO Michigan 25.40 2(2)

7 Sydney MCGINLEY FR Michigan 25.68 2(3)

8 Alex MCFARLAND SO Indiana Wesleyan 25.81 2(4)

9 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.86 2(5)

10 Jairyn RUSSELL SO Alabama-Huntsville 26.09 1(4)

11 Serenity ANDRUS SO Alabama-Huntsville 26.20 26.194 3(2)

12 Jordyn BLAKE FR Loyola (Ill.) 26.20 26.196 3(3)

13 Molly PARKER FR Alabama-Huntsville 26.47 3(4)

14 Arianna KLEPPINGER FR Indiana Wesleyan 26.72 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Allie VOGELER SR Butler 24.96

2 Ellie QUACKENBUSH JR BYU 25.04

3 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 25.11 25.110

4 Jairyn RUSSELL SO Alabama-Huntsville 26.09

Section 2 of 3

1 Jania WILLIAMS FR Alabama-Huntsville 25.38

2 Akili ECHOLS SO Michigan 25.40

3 Sydney MCGINLEY FR Michigan 25.68

4 Alex MCFARLAND SO Indiana Wesleyan 25.81

5 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.86

Section 3 of 3

1 Ayiana GAINES SR Western Michigan 25.11 25.107

2 Serenity ANDRUS SO Alabama-Huntsville 26.20 26.194

3 Jordyn BLAKE FR Loyola (Ill.) 26.20 26.196

4 Molly PARKER FR Alabama-Huntsville 26.47

5 Arianna KLEPPINGER FR Indiana Wesleyan 26.72

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Preference 5-6-4-3-2-1

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Trevian JENKINS SR Alabama-Huntsville 21.51 1(1)

2 Vince DIVENERE SO Loyola (Ill.) 21.92 2(1)

3 Octavian WELLS JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.19 1(2)

4 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.28 2(2)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
5 Tyrique DAVIS-GILES SO Alabama-Huntsville 22.53 1(3)

6 Conner KILEY FR Illinois-Chicago 22.61 3(1)

7 Michael PAPPER JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.86 2(3)

8 RJ NELSON FR Alabama-Huntsville 23.16 3(2)

9 Jake BOWERS JR Butler 23.23 3(3)

10 Jakob MOGORVIC JR Illinois-Chicago 23.24 3(4)

11 Michael MESKILL JR Illinois-Chicago 23.37 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Trevian JENKINS SR Alabama-Huntsville 21.51

2 Octavian WELLS JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.19

3 Tyrique DAVIS-GILES SO Alabama-Huntsville 22.53

Section 2 of 3

1 Vince DIVENERE SO Loyola (Ill.) 21.92

2 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.28

3 Michael PAPPER JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.86

Section 3 of 3

1 Conner KILEY FR Illinois-Chicago 22.61

2 RJ NELSON FR Alabama-Huntsville 23.16

3 Jake BOWERS JR Butler 23.23

4 Jakob MOGORVIC JR Illinois-Chicago 23.24

5 Michael MESKILL JR Illinois-Chicago 23.37

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Maria MCDANIEL SR Western Michigan 9:49.93

1:26.31 (1:26.31) 1:03.56 (2:29.87) 1:02.75 (3:32.61) 1:03.64 (4:36.25) 1:04.15 (5:40.40) 1:04.22 (6:44.62)

1:02.65 (7:47.26) 1:02.15 (8:49.41) 1:00.52 (9:49.93)

2 Jessi LARSON Unattached 9:56.18
1:25.96 (1:25.96) 1:02.09 (2:28.04) 1:01.11 (3:29.15) 1:02.53 (4:31.67) 1:03.72 (5:35.39) 1:05.15 (6:40.53)

1:06.71 (7:47.24) 1:05.60 (8:52.84) 1:03.35 (9:56.18)

3 Kelly KOEHNEN SO Notre Dame 9:58.31
1:27.10 (1:27.10) 1:04.24 (2:31.34) 1:04.08 (3:35.42) 1:05.46 (4:40.88) 1:05.04 (5:45.91) 1:04.10 (6:50.01)

1:04.31 (7:54.32) 1:02.43 (8:56.74) 1:01.57 (9:58.31)

4 MaryClare LEONARD SO Notre Dame 10:07.07
1:26.79 (1:26.79) 1:04.11 (2:30.90) 1:04.23 (3:35.13) 1:05.52 (4:40.65) 1:05.88 (5:46.52) 1:06.67 (6:53.19)

1:06.69 (7:59.88) 1:06.02 (9:05.90) 1:01.18 (10:07.07)

5 Charlotte COCHRANE Unattached 10:10.70
1:26.30 (1:26.30) 1:03.44 (2:29.74) 1:03.14 (3:32.88) 1:04.20 (4:37.07) 1:05.88 (5:42.95) 1:06.77 (6:49.72)

1:07.47 (7:57.19) 1:10.32 (9:07.50) 1:03.20 (10:10.70)

6 Gabi BROSCHARD Unattached 10:11.45
1:25.83 (1:25.83) 1:02.82 (2:28.64) 1:02.81 (3:31.44) 1:04.91 (4:36.35) 1:04.30 (5:40.64) 1:04.36 (6:44.99)

1:07.15 (7:52.14) 1:08.88 (9:01.02) 1:10.44 (10:11.45)

7 Angel MOBLEY SR Alabama-Huntsville 10:12.20
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:26.22 (1:26.22) 1:02.93 (2:29.15) 1:03.17 (3:32.31) 1:05.08 (4:37.39) 1:05.90 (5:43.28) 1:07.42 (6:50.70)

1:08.16 (7:58.85) 1:09.29 (9:08.14) 1:04.07 (10:12.20)

8 Katie Rose BLACHOWICZ FR Notre Dame 10:12.72
1:26.08 (1:26.08) 1:03.56 (2:29.64) 1:04.00 (3:33.63) 1:05.22 (4:38.85) 1:05.92 (5:44.77) 1:05.57 (6:50.33)

1:06.57 (7:56.89) 1:07.98 (9:04.87) 1:07.86 (10:12.72)

9 Brooke  TROSSEN SO Notre Dame 10:18.67
1:26.50 (1:26.50) 1:03.71 (2:30.20) 1:03.84 (3:34.04) 1:05.76 (4:39.79) 1:06.89 (5:46.68) 1:07.59 (6:54.27)

1:08.32 (8:02.58) 1:08.13 (9:10.71) 1:07.96 (10:18.67)

10 Brittney HALL JR Western Michigan 10:23.41
1:26.58 (1:26.58) 1:03.79 (2:30.37) 1:04.12 (3:34.48) 1:05.55 (4:40.02) 1:06.32 (5:46.34) 1:07.35 (6:53.68)

1:08.24 (8:01.91) 1:11.19 (9:13.09) 1:10.32 (10:23.41)

11 Auburn COHAN JR Alabama-Huntsville 11:03.36
1:26.99 (1:26.99) 1:07.33 (2:34.31) 1:11.16 (3:45.46) 1:12.61 (4:58.07) 1:12.81 (6:10.88) 1:14.45 (7:25.32)

1:14.46 (8:39.78) 1:13.26 (9:53.04) 1:10.33 (11:03.36)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Zach KREFT FR Notre Dame 8:13.69 1(1)

1:10.65 (1:10.65) 53.63 (2:04.27) 53.49 (2:57.76) 52.97 (3:50.73) 51.84 (4:42.56) 52.05 (5:34.60)

52.81 (6:27.41) 53.56 (7:20.97) 52.73 (8:13.69)

2 Haran  DUNDERDALE SR Bradley 8:14.84 1(2)
1:10.81 (1:10.81) 53.91 (2:04.72) 54.45 (2:59.17) 53.42 (3:52.58) 52.67 (4:45.25) 53.78 (5:39.02)

53.34 (6:32.36) 53.62 (7:25.97) 48.87 (8:14.84)

3 Brendan FRASER SO Notre Dame 8:15.31 1(3)
1:11.38 (1:11.38) 53.42 (2:04.80) 53.98 (2:58.77) 52.79 (3:51.56) 52.86 (4:44.42) 53.49 (5:37.90)

54.37 (6:32.27) 52.59 (7:24.86) 50.45 (8:15.31)

4 Bradley WATTLEWORTH SR Notre Dame 8:15.47 1(4)
2:04.13 (2:04.13) 54.28 (2:58.41) 53.29 (3:51.70) 52.63 (4:44.32) 53.90 (5:38.22) 54.43 (6:32.64)

53.88 (7:26.52) 48.95 (8:15.47)

5 Josh MAIER Unattached 8:17.39 1(5)
1:10.23 (1:10.23) 53.69 (2:03.92) 53.67 (2:57.58) 52.86 (3:50.44) 52.88 (4:43.32) 53.86 (5:37.18)

54.90 (6:32.07) 53.80 (7:25.86) 51.53 (8:17.39)

6 Victor SHITSAMA FR Oklahoma State 8:17.55 1(6)
1:11.92 (1:11.92) 53.27 (2:05.18) 54.17 (2:59.34) 53.50 (3:52.84) 52.64 (4:45.47) 53.73 (5:39.20)

53.82 (6:33.02) 53.56 (7:26.57) 50.98 (8:17.55)

7 Andrew LORANT SO Michigan 8:17.94 1(7)
1:11.12 (1:11.12) 53.13 (2:04.25) 53.69 (2:57.93) 53.13 (3:51.06) 52.53 (4:43.58) 53.71 (5:37.29)

54.62 (6:31.90) 53.74 (7:25.63) 52.31 (8:17.94)

8 Christian HUBAKER SO Michigan 8:18.13 1(8)
1:11.30 (1:11.30) 1:47.54 (2:58.83) 52.97 (3:51.80) 52.39 (4:44.19) 53.70 (5:37.88) 54.52 (6:32.39)

53.86 (7:26.24) 51.89 (8:18.13)

9 Tyler KESLIN SO Notre Dame 8:18.83 1(9)
1:11.07 (1:11.07) 52.62 (2:03.69) 53.66 (2:57.34) 52.86 (3:50.19) 52.89 (4:43.08) 54.46 (5:37.53)

55.43 (6:32.96) 55.25 (7:28.21) 50.62 (8:18.83)

10 Kevin PULLIAM SR Notre Dame 8:22.47 1(10)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:10.14 (1:10.14) 53.74 (2:03.88) 54.33 (2:58.21) 53.21 (3:51.41) 53.35 (4:44.76) 53.89 (5:38.64)

54.86 (6:33.50) 55.11 (7:28.61) 53.87 (8:22.47)

11 Amani MORRELL FR Notre Dame 8:23.73 1(11)
1:10.40 (1:10.40) 53.97 (2:04.36) 54.35 (2:58.71) 53.52 (3:52.22) 51.42 (4:43.64) 53.34 (5:36.98)

56.54 (6:33.52) 55.09 (7:28.60) 55.13 (8:23.73)

12 Jesse SAXTON JR Indiana Wesleyan 8:24.03 2(1)
1:15.72 (1:15.72) 53.31 (2:09.03) 53.04 (3:02.06) 54.00 (3:56.06) 54.04 (4:50.09) 55.41 (5:45.50)

54.68 (6:40.17) 54.92 (7:35.09) 48.95 (8:24.03)

13 Joost PLAETINCK SO Michigan 8:24.93 2(2)
1:13.75 (1:13.75) 53.04 (2:06.79) 53.37 (3:00.15) 54.94 (3:55.09) 54.83 (4:49.91) 55.84 (5:45.75)

55.14 (6:40.89) 55.06 (7:35.95) 48.99 (8:24.93)

14 Dustin MACUIBA JR Notre Dame 8:25.37 2(3)
1:14.00 (1:14.00) 53.51 (2:07.51) 53.35 (3:00.86) 54.46 (3:55.31) 54.82 (4:50.12) 55.34 (5:45.46)

55.07 (6:40.52) 54.55 (7:35.07) 50.31 (8:25.37)

15 David COFFEY JR Miami (Ohio) 8:26.00 2(4)
1:14.87 (1:14.87) 53.35 (2:08.22) 53.57 (3:01.79) 54.15 (3:55.93) 54.07 (4:50.00) 55.32 (5:45.32)

55.33 (6:40.64) 54.93 (7:35.57) 50.43 (8:26.00)

16 Anthony  WILLIAMS JR Notre Dame 8:26.02 1(12)
1:11.27 (1:11.27) 53.27 (2:04.54) 53.81 (2:58.35) 52.88 (3:51.22) 53.31 (4:44.53) 54.35 (5:38.87)

55.56 (6:34.42) 56.02 (7:30.44) 55.58 (8:26.02)

17 Alex TAM FR Miami (Ohio) 8:27.07 2(5)
1:14.16 (1:14.16) 53.55 (2:07.71) 53.38 (3:01.08) 54.41 (3:55.49) 54.84 (4:50.32) 55.58 (5:45.90)

55.50 (6:41.40) 54.73 (7:36.12) 50.95 (8:27.07)

18 Kyle FULK SO Notre Dame 8:29.17 2(6)
1:14.61 (1:14.61) 53.52 (2:08.12) 53.84 (3:01.96) 55.00 (3:56.95) 54.71 (4:51.65) 54.56 (5:46.21)

54.92 (6:41.13) 55.06 (7:36.19) 52.99 (8:29.17)

19 Dominic  DIMAMBRO FR Michigan 8:30.41 2(7)
1:13.51 (1:13.51) 53.50 (2:07.00) 53.39 (3:00.39) 54.54 (3:54.92) 54.51 (4:49.43) 55.33 (5:44.75)

55.25 (6:40.00) 55.61 (7:35.60) 54.81 (8:30.41)

20 Jay DAY FR Alabama-Huntsville 8:31.58 2(8)
1:14.29 (1:14.29) 53.69 (2:07.98) 54.04 (3:02.01) 55.19 (3:57.20) 55.09 (4:52.29) 54.77 (5:47.06)

55.59 (6:42.64) 55.38 (7:38.01) 53.57 (8:31.58)

21 Matthew BROMLEY SR Miami (Ohio) 8:32.11 2(9)
1:15.13 (1:15.13) 53.32 (2:08.45) 52.99 (3:01.43) 54.28 (3:55.70) 53.96 (4:49.65) 55.60 (5:45.25)

56.48 (6:41.72) 57.65 (7:39.37) 52.75 (8:32.11)

22 Hunter MOORE Unattached 8:32.22 1(13)
1:11.75 (1:11.75) 53.51 (2:05.26) 54.27 (2:59.53) 53.84 (3:53.36) 54.19 (4:47.54) 56.66 (5:44.19)

58.10 (6:42.29) 56.23 (7:38.51) 53.71 (8:32.22)

23 Charles HARDERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8:32.36 2(10)
1:14.54 (1:14.54) 53.29 (2:07.82) 53.35 (3:01.17) 54.04 (3:55.20) 53.92 (4:49.11) 55.38 (5:44.49)

55.93 (6:40.42) 56.95 (7:37.36) 55.00 (8:32.36)

24 Mitchell  TOWNE SO Miami (Ohio) 8:33.31 2(11)
1:13.98 (1:13.98) 53.25 (2:07.23) 53.37 (3:00.59) 54.56 (3:55.15) 54.20 (4:49.34) 55.04 (5:44.38)

55.06 (6:39.43) 56.80 (7:36.23) 57.09 (8:33.31)

25 Bradley DAVIS JR Miami (Ohio) 8:36.07 1(14)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:10.94 (1:10.94) 53.51 (2:04.45) 53.63 (2:58.08) 53.06 (3:51.13) 52.80 (4:43.93) 53.77 (5:37.70)

1:02.68 (6:40.37) 58.47 (7:38.84) 57.24 (8:36.07)

26 Kenny WALLACE SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:38.65 2(12)
1:15.08 (1:15.08) 54.04 (2:09.11) 54.19 (3:03.30) 55.03 (3:58.33) 56.37 (4:54.69) 57.03 (5:51.72)

57.94 (6:49.65) 55.75 (7:45.39) 53.27 (8:38.65)

27 Steffen UHRICH Unattached 8:42.50 2(13)
1:15.56 (1:15.56) 54.10 (2:09.66) 54.98 (3:04.63) 55.77 (4:00.40) 57.29 (4:57.69) 56.96 (5:54.64)

1:00.35 (6:54.98) 57.82 (7:52.80) 49.71 (8:42.50)

28 Jack  MCNABOLA FR Notre Dame 8:44.00 2(14)
1:14.39 (1:14.39) 53.51 (2:07.90) 53.85 (3:01.74) 55.00 (3:56.74) 56.29 (4:53.02) 58.21 (5:51.23)

58.76 (6:49.98) 57.92 (7:47.90) 56.11 (8:44.00)

29 Maximilian O'MEARA JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:44.43 2(15)
1:15.39 (1:15.39) 54.02 (2:09.40) 54.16 (3:03.55) 55.53 (3:59.08) 57.63 (4:56.71) 58.30 (5:55.01)

59.08 (6:54.08) 59.03 (7:53.11) 51.32 (8:44.43)

30 Lewis  TATE SO Michigan 8:45.05 1(15)
1:10.92 (1:10.92) 53.72 (2:04.64) 53.97 (2:58.60) 53.39 (3:51.99) 53.01 (4:45.00) 54.63 (5:39.63)

59.66 (6:39.28) 1:03.54 (7:42.81) 1:02.24 (8:45.05)

31 Ben METZGER Unattached 8:45.64 1(16)
1:12.00 (1:12.00) 53.62 (2:05.61) 55.22 (3:00.83) 56.59 (3:57.41) 58.01 (4:55.42) 58.78 (5:54.20)

58.71 (6:52.90) 58.01 (7:50.90) 54.74 (8:45.64)

32 Andrew RYLAARSDAM Unattached 8:45.68 2(16)
1:15.18 (1:15.18) 53.68 (2:08.85) 53.91 (3:02.76) 55.11 (3:57.87) 57.15 (4:55.01) 58.13 (5:53.13)

59.12 (6:52.25) 58.97 (7:51.21) 54.47 (8:45.68)

33 Miles KANIPE SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:46.34 2(17)
1:15.73 (1:15.73) 54.21 (2:09.93) 54.14 (3:04.06) 55.58 (3:59.64) 56.72 (4:56.35) 57.45 (5:53.80)

58.71 (6:52.50) 59.04 (7:51.54) 54.80 (8:46.34)

34 Andrew SWEENEY FR Alabama-Huntsville 8:50.15 2(18)
1:15.93 (1:15.93) 53.81 (2:09.74) 54.49 (3:04.22) 55.71 (3:59.92) 57.52 (4:57.44) 57.50 (5:54.93)

58.88 (6:53.81) 59.99 (7:53.80) 56.36 (8:50.15)

35 Conor SMITH JR Marian (Ind.) 8:54.93 2(19)
1:15.60 (1:15.60) 53.83 (2:09.43) 54.44 (3:03.86) 56.16 (4:00.01) 57.99 (4:58.00) 58.62 (5:56.62)

1:01.29 (6:57.90) 1:00.13 (7:58.02) 56.91 (8:54.93)

Cole HESTER Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Zach KREFT FR Notre Dame 8:13.69
1:10.65 (1:10.65) 53.63 (2:04.27) 53.49 (2:57.76) 52.97 (3:50.73) 51.84 (4:42.56) 52.05 (5:34.60)

52.81 (6:27.41) 53.56 (7:20.97) 52.73 (8:13.69)

2 Haran  DUNDERDALE SR Bradley 8:14.84
1:10.81 (1:10.81) 53.91 (2:04.72) 54.45 (2:59.17) 53.42 (3:52.58) 52.67 (4:45.25) 53.78 (5:39.02)

53.34 (6:32.36) 53.62 (7:25.97) 48.87 (8:14.84)

3 Brendan FRASER SO Notre Dame 8:15.31
1:11.38 (1:11.38) 53.42 (2:04.80) 53.98 (2:58.77) 52.79 (3:51.56) 52.86 (4:44.42) 53.49 (5:37.90)

54.37 (6:32.27) 52.59 (7:24.86) 50.45 (8:15.31)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Bradley WATTLEWORTH SR Notre Dame 8:15.47

2:04.13 (2:04.13) 54.28 (2:58.41) 53.29 (3:51.70) 52.63 (4:44.32) 53.90 (5:38.22) 54.43 (6:32.64)

53.88 (7:26.52) 48.95 (8:15.47)

5 Josh MAIER Unattached 8:17.39
1:10.23 (1:10.23) 53.69 (2:03.92) 53.67 (2:57.58) 52.86 (3:50.44) 52.88 (4:43.32) 53.86 (5:37.18)

54.90 (6:32.07) 53.80 (7:25.86) 51.53 (8:17.39)

6 Victor SHITSAMA FR Oklahoma State 8:17.55
1:11.92 (1:11.92) 53.27 (2:05.18) 54.17 (2:59.34) 53.50 (3:52.84) 52.64 (4:45.47) 53.73 (5:39.20)

53.82 (6:33.02) 53.56 (7:26.57) 50.98 (8:17.55)

7 Andrew LORANT SO Michigan 8:17.94
1:11.12 (1:11.12) 53.13 (2:04.25) 53.69 (2:57.93) 53.13 (3:51.06) 52.53 (4:43.58) 53.71 (5:37.29)

54.62 (6:31.90) 53.74 (7:25.63) 52.31 (8:17.94)

8 Christian HUBAKER SO Michigan 8:18.13
1:11.30 (1:11.30) 1:47.54 (2:58.83) 52.97 (3:51.80) 52.39 (4:44.19) 53.70 (5:37.88) 54.52 (6:32.39)

53.86 (7:26.24) 51.89 (8:18.13)

9 Tyler KESLIN SO Notre Dame 8:18.83
1:11.07 (1:11.07) 52.62 (2:03.69) 53.66 (2:57.34) 52.86 (3:50.19) 52.89 (4:43.08) 54.46 (5:37.53)

55.43 (6:32.96) 55.25 (7:28.21) 50.62 (8:18.83)

10 Kevin PULLIAM SR Notre Dame 8:22.47
1:10.14 (1:10.14) 53.74 (2:03.88) 54.33 (2:58.21) 53.21 (3:51.41) 53.35 (4:44.76) 53.89 (5:38.64)

54.86 (6:33.50) 55.11 (7:28.61) 53.87 (8:22.47)

11 Amani MORRELL FR Notre Dame 8:23.73
1:10.40 (1:10.40) 53.97 (2:04.36) 54.35 (2:58.71) 53.52 (3:52.22) 51.42 (4:43.64) 53.34 (5:36.98)

56.54 (6:33.52) 55.09 (7:28.60) 55.13 (8:23.73)

12 Anthony  WILLIAMS JR Notre Dame 8:26.02
1:11.27 (1:11.27) 53.27 (2:04.54) 53.81 (2:58.35) 52.88 (3:51.22) 53.31 (4:44.53) 54.35 (5:38.87)

55.56 (6:34.42) 56.02 (7:30.44) 55.58 (8:26.02)

13 Hunter MOORE Unattached 8:32.22
1:11.75 (1:11.75) 53.51 (2:05.26) 54.27 (2:59.53) 53.84 (3:53.36) 54.19 (4:47.54) 56.66 (5:44.19)

58.10 (6:42.29) 56.23 (7:38.51) 53.71 (8:32.22)

14 Bradley DAVIS JR Miami (Ohio) 8:36.07
1:10.94 (1:10.94) 53.51 (2:04.45) 53.63 (2:58.08) 53.06 (3:51.13) 52.80 (4:43.93) 53.77 (5:37.70)

1:02.68 (6:40.37) 58.47 (7:38.84) 57.24 (8:36.07)

15 Lewis  TATE SO Michigan 8:45.05
1:10.92 (1:10.92) 53.72 (2:04.64) 53.97 (2:58.60) 53.39 (3:51.99) 53.01 (4:45.00) 54.63 (5:39.63)

59.66 (6:39.28) 1:03.54 (7:42.81) 1:02.24 (8:45.05)

16 Ben METZGER Unattached 8:45.64
1:12.00 (1:12.00) 53.62 (2:05.61) 55.22 (3:00.83) 56.59 (3:57.41) 58.01 (4:55.42) 58.78 (5:54.20)

58.71 (6:52.90) 58.01 (7:50.90) 54.74 (8:45.64)

Cole HESTER Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Jesse SAXTON JR Indiana Wesleyan 8:24.03
1:15.72 (1:15.72) 53.31 (2:09.03) 53.04 (3:02.06) 54.00 (3:56.06) 54.04 (4:50.09) 55.41 (5:45.50)

54.68 (6:40.17) 54.92 (7:35.09) 48.95 (8:24.03)

2 Joost PLAETINCK SO Michigan 8:24.93
1:13.75 (1:13.75) 53.04 (2:06.79) 53.37 (3:00.15) 54.94 (3:55.09) 54.83 (4:49.91) 55.84 (5:45.75)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

55.14 (6:40.89) 55.06 (7:35.95) 48.99 (8:24.93)

1:14.00 (1:14.00) 53.51 (2:07.51) 53.35 (3:00.86) 54.46 (3:55.31) 54.82 (4:50.12) 55.34 (5:45.46)

55.07 (6:40.52) 54.55 (7:35.07) 50.31 (8:25.37)

4 David COFFEY JR Miami (Ohio) 8:26.00
1:14.87 (1:14.87) 53.35 (2:08.22) 53.57 (3:01.79) 54.15 (3:55.93) 54.07 (4:50.00) 55.32 (5:45.32)

55.33 (6:40.64) 54.93 (7:35.57) 50.43 (8:26.00)

5 Alex TAM FR Miami (Ohio) 8:27.07
1:14.16 (1:14.16) 53.55 (2:07.71) 53.38 (3:01.08) 54.41 (3:55.49) 54.84 (4:50.32) 55.58 (5:45.90)

55.50 (6:41.40) 54.73 (7:36.12) 50.95 (8:27.07)

6 Kyle FULK SO Notre Dame 8:29.17
1:14.61 (1:14.61) 53.52 (2:08.12) 53.84 (3:01.96) 55.00 (3:56.95) 54.71 (4:51.65) 54.56 (5:46.21)

54.92 (6:41.13) 55.06 (7:36.19) 52.99 (8:29.17)

7 Dominic  DIMAMBRO FR Michigan 8:30.41
1:13.51 (1:13.51) 53.50 (2:07.00) 53.39 (3:00.39) 54.54 (3:54.92) 54.51 (4:49.43) 55.33 (5:44.75)

55.25 (6:40.00) 55.61 (7:35.60) 54.81 (8:30.41)

8 Jay DAY FR Alabama-Huntsville 8:31.58
1:14.29 (1:14.29) 53.69 (2:07.98) 54.04 (3:02.01) 55.19 (3:57.20) 55.09 (4:52.29) 54.77 (5:47.06)

55.59 (6:42.64) 55.38 (7:38.01) 53.57 (8:31.58)

9 Matthew BROMLEY SR Miami (Ohio) 8:32.11
1:15.13 (1:15.13) 53.32 (2:08.45) 52.99 (3:01.43) 54.28 (3:55.70) 53.96 (4:49.65) 55.60 (5:45.25)

56.48 (6:41.72) 57.65 (7:39.37) 52.75 (8:32.11)

10 Charles HARDERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8:32.36
1:14.54 (1:14.54) 53.29 (2:07.82) 53.35 (3:01.17) 54.04 (3:55.20) 53.92 (4:49.11) 55.38 (5:44.49)

55.93 (6:40.42) 56.95 (7:37.36) 55.00 (8:32.36)

11 Mitchell  TOWNE SO Miami (Ohio) 8:33.31
1:13.98 (1:13.98) 53.25 (2:07.23) 53.37 (3:00.59) 54.56 (3:55.15) 54.20 (4:49.34) 55.04 (5:44.38)

55.06 (6:39.43) 56.80 (7:36.23) 57.09 (8:33.31)

12 Kenny WALLACE SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:38.65
1:15.08 (1:15.08) 54.04 (2:09.11) 54.19 (3:03.30) 55.03 (3:58.33) 56.37 (4:54.69) 57.03 (5:51.72)

57.94 (6:49.65) 55.75 (7:45.39) 53.27 (8:38.65)

13 Steffen UHRICH Unattached 8:42.50
1:15.56 (1:15.56) 54.10 (2:09.66) 54.98 (3:04.63) 55.77 (4:00.40) 57.29 (4:57.69) 56.96 (5:54.64)

1:00.35 (6:54.98) 57.82 (7:52.80) 49.71 (8:42.50)

14 Jack  MCNABOLA FR Notre Dame 8:44.00
1:14.39 (1:14.39) 53.51 (2:07.90) 53.85 (3:01.74) 55.00 (3:56.74) 56.29 (4:53.02) 58.21 (5:51.23)

58.76 (6:49.98) 57.92 (7:47.90) 56.11 (8:44.00)

15 Maximilian O'MEARA JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:44.43
1:15.39 (1:15.39) 54.02 (2:09.40) 54.16 (3:03.55) 55.53 (3:59.08) 57.63 (4:56.71) 58.30 (5:55.01)

59.08 (6:54.08) 59.03 (7:53.11) 51.32 (8:44.43)

16 Andrew RYLAARSDAM Unattached 8:45.68
1:15.18 (1:15.18) 53.68 (2:08.85) 53.91 (3:02.76) 55.11 (3:57.87) 57.15 (4:55.01) 58.13 (5:53.13)

59.12 (6:52.25) 58.97 (7:51.21) 54.47 (8:45.68)

17 Miles KANIPE SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:46.34
1:15.73 (1:15.73) 54.21 (2:09.93) 54.14 (3:04.06) 55.58 (3:59.64) 56.72 (4:56.35) 57.45 (5:53.80)

58.71 (6:52.50) 59.04 (7:51.54) 54.80 (8:46.34)

18 Andrew SWEENEY FR Alabama-Huntsville 8:50.15
1:15.93 (1:15.93) 53.81 (2:09.74) 54.49 (3:04.22) 55.71 (3:59.92) 57.52 (4:57.44) 57.50 (5:54.93)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:15.60 (1:15.60) 53.83 (2:09.43) 54.44 (3:03.86) 56.16 (4:00.01) 57.99 (4:58.00) 58.62 (5:56.62)

1:01.29 (6:57.90) 1:00.13 (7:58.02) 56.91 (8:54.93)

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Preference 4-5-6-3-2-1

Pl Team Time Note
1 Kansas (A) 3:37.51

1) Jedah CALDWELL JR 2) Marleena EUBANKS SR

3) Honour FINLEY SO 4) Mariah KUYKENDOLL JR

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Preference 4-5-6-3-2-1

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stanford (A) 3:10.57

1) Julian BODY JR
            3:10.563 (3:10.563) 2) Louis STENMARK SO

3) Gabe NAVARRO SO 4) Christian BRANDT-SIMS SO

2 Alabama-Huntsville (A) 3:24.81

1) Adam WALLENFELZ JR
            3:24.805 (3:24.805) 2) Raymond WHITE FR

3) Tyrique DAVIS-GILES SO 4) Trevian JENKINS SR
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